
Team Schedule
Girls Softball
3/4/2019 to 6/21/2019

Central Bucks South HS
1100 Folly Road
Warrington, PA 18976

Chas Cathers
School Phone: 267-893-3006
Home Phone:
Fax: 267-893-3190
ccathers@cbsd.org

Softball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Tuesday 03/12/19 Daniel Boone Area Home 3:30 PM

S Tuesday 03/19/19 Avon Grove Away 4:15 PM

Friday 03/22/19 Boyertown High School Away 4:00 PM

Monday 03/25/19 Owen J Roberts HS Home 3:30 PM

Thursday 03/28/19 *Quakertown Community Senior High School Home 3:30 PM

Monday 04/01/19 Perkiomen Valley Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 04/02/19 *Central Bucks East HS Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 04/04/19 *Souderton Area HS Home 3:30 PM

Monday 04/08/19 Hatboro Horsham HS Away 3:45 PM

Tuesday 04/09/19 *Pennridge HS (@ Drunkenmiller Park) Away 6:30 PM

Friday 04/12/19 Abington HS Away 3:30 PM

Monday 04/15/19 *North Penn High School Home 3:30 PM

Wednesday 04/17/19 *Central Bucks West HS Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 Easton Area HS Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 04/23/19 *Quakertown Community Senior High School Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 04/25/19 *Central Bucks East HS Home 6:00 PM

Friday 04/26/19 Pennsbury HS Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 04/30/19 *Souderton Area HS Away 3:45 PM

Thursday 05/02/19 *Pennridge HS Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 05/07/19 Council Rock HS-North Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 05/09/19 *North Penn High School Away 3:45 PM

Tuesday 05/14/19 *Central Bucks West HS Home 6:00 PM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Tuesday 03/05/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Wednesday 03/06/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Thursday 03/07/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Friday 03/08/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Monday 03/11/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

S Tuesday 03/12/19 Daniel Boone Area Home 3:30 PM

Wednesday 03/13/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Thursday 03/14/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Friday 03/15/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Monday 03/18/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

S Tuesday 03/19/19 Avon Grove Away 4:15 PM
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Team Schedule
Girls Softball
3/4/2019 to 6/21/2019

Central Bucks South HS
1100 Folly Road
Warrington, PA 18976

Chas Cathers
School Phone: 267-893-3006
Home Phone:
Fax: 267-893-3190
ccathers@cbsd.org

Softball
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Wednesday 03/20/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Thursday 03/21/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Friday 03/22/19 Boyertown High School Away 4:00 PM

Monday 03/25/19 Owen J Roberts HS Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 03/26/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Wednesday 03/27/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Thursday

ThursdayHome Phone:Home Phone:



Team Schedule
Girls Softball
3/4/2019 to 6/21/2019

Central Bucks South HS
1100 Folly Road
Warrington, PA 18976

Chas Cathers
School Phone: 267-893-3006
Home Phone:
Fax: 267-893-3190
ccathers@cbsd.org

Softball
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 05/09/19 *North Penn High School Away 3:45 PM

Friday 05/10/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice Home 3:00 PM

Monday 05/13/19 JV SOFTBALL PRACTICE  Practice
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